



## Pharmanex BioPhotonic Scanner<sup>TM</sup> Data Usage Agreement (Europe)

Between

**Nu Skin France SARL**, a corporation registered and existing under the law of France, whose registered office is at 155 rue du Fg Saint Denis in 75010 Paris, France, TVA FR 20401719521 ('Company')

and

Brand Affiliate: Brand Affiliate ID: Current pin title: Tel: Email: In the following document referred to as the "Brand Affiliate". \*\*\* \*\*\* \*\*\* 1. Data Usage Brand Affiliate agrees for the Company to inform others of their scanner lease. The information may be displayed by the Company within their offices, corporate websites and marketing materials or elsewhere with the Brand Affiliate's agreement. 2. Information The following Brand Affiliate information may be used by the Company: 2.2 Contact Details (telephone number) 2.3 Email \_\_\_\_ 2.4 Main Country of Scanner lease \_\_\_\_\_ 2.5 Main town/region/postal code of Scanner usage \_\_\_\_\_ Brand Affiliate agrees that participating in the online Scanner Locator tool requires for him to respond to requestors directly within 48 hours. This Document has been signed and executed in duplicate and Company and Brand Affiliate have received one copy each. **Brand Affiliate** Company Name: Marie Jozefiak Name: Authorized Representative